easterseals Tuition Rate Sheet

Northeast )
Centraﬂzloeriag’a 2023-2024

1219 Dunn Ave
Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Tuition must be paid 10 (ten) days in advance.
Tuition is due each Monday for the following week’s service.

e Two weeks payment will be due at enrollment
e A $25.00 late fee applies to any account not paid by 5:30pm Monday

Registration fee: S75 per family; covered by ELC for School Readiness families
Late Pick-Up Fee: $1.00 per minute will be applied if your child has not been picked up at closing

Returned Check Fee: There is a $25.00 charge for any returned checks.

Early Childhood Center — 6:30am to 5:30pm

Classroom Full Time Rate Part Time Rate
Infants

6 weeks to 12 months $240 $175
1-year olds $205 $150
2-year olds 8195 $145
3-year olds S185 S135
4-5-year olds S180 $130
VPK wrap around care S125 $125

Summer Programs
Classroom Full Time Rate
Summer Camp
Grades K-3rd 3125

Summer VPK Aftercare $50




